Show Start: 13:00:00
Length: 30:00

UNL_TV

Print Date / Time: 11/08/12 01:20:52

Show Ends: 13:30:00

# Talent Shot Cam | PlayBak Slug Format Total| Proj Hit
A-1 | Ty Hackett 2-shot C2 Welcome/Headlines 0:24 | 1:00:10 PM
A-2 Opening DDR 0:31 | 1:00:30 PM
Dustin Domestic Violence

A-3 MCU C3 PKG 4:46 | 1:01:01 PM
Woody Awareness

A-4 | Ty Hackett MCU C1 election results RDR 1:04 | 1:05:47 PM
Dustin A . NR-

A-5 Woody MCU C3 student opinion pkg 3:26 | 1:06:51 PM
A-6 | Ty Hackett MCU C1 Student Greivance RDR 0:47 | 1:10:17 PM
Dustin . 4.

A-7 Woody MCU C3 Observeratory PKG 2:05 | 1:11:05 PM
A-8 | Ty Hackett 2-shot C2 toss to break one RDR 0:07 | 1:13:10 PM

{Break} 2:00 1:13:17 PM
Dustin . B
B-1 Woody 2-shot C2 Toss to Matt RDR 0:08 | 1:15:17 PM
B-2 | Matt Bless MCU C1"‘3’ Live with Blue Zone Live 4:05 | 1:15:25 PM
B-3 | Matt Bless MCU C1 Toss to Ned RDR 0:13 | 1:19:55 PM
Ned
B-5 | Muhamed MCU C2 Gallagher Bluedorn PKG 1:27 | 1:20:08 PM
agic
Ned
B-6 | Muhamed MCU C2 Polar Bear Run PKG 1:31 | 1:21:35 PM
agic
Ned
B-7 | Muhamed MCU C2 break 2 RDR 0:12 | 1:23:06 PM
agic
{Break} 1:00 1:23:18 PM
Dustin . .
C-1 Woody MCU C2 Toss to Sports RDR 0:05 | 1:24:18 PM
C-2 | Matt Bless MCU C4 Womens BBall PKG 1:10 | 1:24:23 PM
C-3 | Matt Bless MCU C4 Football RDR RDR 0:40 | 1:25:33 PM
C-4 | Matt Bless MCU C4 UNI-volleyball_drake PKG 1:20 | 1:26:13 PM
C-5 | Matt Bless MCU C4 volleyball Creighton PKG 1:04 | 1:27:33 PM
C-6 | Matt Bless MCU C4 Blackhawk RDR 0:51 | 1:28:41 PM
C-7 | Host 2-shot C2 Closing RDR 0:07 | 1:29:32 PM
Shane . . .90-
C-8| Carolan 3-shot C2 credits CG 0:21 | 1:29:39 PM
End of Show 1:30:00 PM
pakota MCU c1 WYR: debate PKG 2:32
Ned
Muhamed MCU C3 Zombies Vs. Humans PKG 1:44
agic
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